50EF
51EF
61EF
62EF
63EF
66EF
67EF
68EF
69EF
60EF
90EF
91EF

64EF
65EF
70EF
T1EF
T2EF
73EF
T4EF
75EF
76EF
T7EF
78EF
80EF
81EF
82EF
83EF
92EF
93EF
94EF
95EF

SATURDAY, JUNE 14

FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediate 11

FEI Junior Team Test

FEI Young Rider Team Test

FEI Grand Prix

FEI Pony Team Test

FEI Children Team Test

FEI 5-Year Old Preliminary Test

FEI 6-Year Old Preliminary Test

FEI 7-Year Old Preliminary Test

FEI Para Grand Prix A Test of Choice
FEI Para Intermediate A Test of Choice

SUNDAY, JUNE 15

USEF Developing Prix St. Georges Test
USEF Developing Grand Prix Test

FEI Junior Individual Test

FEI Junior Freestyle

FEI Young Rider Individual Test

FEI Young Rider Freestyle

USEF 4-Year Old Test

FEI 5-Year Old Test - Final

FEI 6-Year Old Test - Final

FEI 7-Year Old Test Final

FEI Pony Individual Test

FEI Children Individual Test

FEI Grand Prix (16-25) Test

FEI Intermediaire |

FEI Grand Prix Special

FEI Para Grand Prix B Test of Choice
FEI Para Intermediate B Test of Choice

FEI Para Grand Prix Freesatyle Test of Choice

Markel/USEF Qualifying
Markel/USEF /NAYC Qualifying
USEF/NAYC Qualifying
USEF/NAYC Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF/NAYC Qualifying
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

Markel/USEF Qualifying
Markel/USEF Qualifying
USEF/NAYC Qualifying
NAYC Qualifying
USEF/NAYC Qualifying
NAYC Qualifying

*Great American Insurance/USDF Q
*Great American Insurance/USDF Q
*Great American Insurance/USDF Q
*Great American Insurance/USDF Q
*Great American Insurance/USDF Q

Measurement Card required

Markel/USEF Young Horse Qualifying

WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
WBC/Markel/USEF Qualifying
USEF Qualifying

USEF/NAYC Qualifying
USEF/NAYC Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

USEF Qualifying

FEI Para Intermediate Freestyle Test of Choice USEF Qualifying

Measurement Card required

*Great American Insurance/USDF Q



